• Suitable for Ceiling Recess Applications
• Deep Discharge Protection
• Plugs and Leads for Simple Installation
• Strain Relief Module
•  Can be Supplied without LED Where Required
• Suitable for 40mm to 43mm Apertures
•  TM65 Rating - 6.73 CO2e
•  Features Battery Temperature Protection

degrees C or above 55 degrees C. The product will however
operate when required in emergency, providing there is
sufficient capacity remaining in the battery.Order Codes
S/ALP/1/LED/43/OA/W  Complete 266 Lumen Emergency Solution with Open Area Lens LED
S/ALP/1/LED/43/CO/W  Complete 268 Lumen Emergency Solution with Corridor Lens LED
S/ALP/1/LED/43/FL/W  Complete 237 Lumen Emergency Solution with No Lens LED
S/ALP/1/LED/44/W  Complete 266 Lumen Emergency Solution with Dimming Charge LED
Technical Details:
Mains Supply   230-240V AC 50/60 Hz Max Module Ta and Tc  Ta: 50 °C & Tc: 70 °C
Power Rating - Charging  2.5W 18mA  λ = 0.6 Battery Temp. Parameters 0 °C to 55 °C
           - Charged  0.4W 9mA  λ = 0.2  Duration   3 Hours